PDZ30B,115
PDZ30B,115 100% New Original 2000pcs in Stock, Find PDZ30B,115 Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy PDZ30B,115 Nexperia with
warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ PDZ30B,115: Info@IC-Components.com
Nexperia PDZ30B,115 PDZ30B,115 part PDZ30B,115 Price PDZ30B,115 Distributor
PDZ30B,115 Technical PDZ30B,115 Stock PDZ30B,115 Inventory PDZ30B,115 Supplier
PDZ30B,115 Online Order PDZ30B,115 Inquiry PDZ30B,115 Image PDZ30B,115 Picture
PDZ30B,115 pdf PDZ30B,115 datasheet PDZ30B,115 data sheet PDZ30B,115 pdf datasheet
Download PDZ30B,115 datasheet Nexperia Manufacturer Nexperia PDZ30B,115 Nexperia USA Inc. PDZ30B,115
PDZ4.3B (4.3V)
Description: PDZ4.3B (4.3V) PHILIPS SOD-323
Manufacturers: PHILIPS
In Stock: New original, 90000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ4.7B/0805-4.7V
Description: PDZ4.7B/0805-4.7V PHILIPS 0805
Manufacturers: PHILIPS
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ4.7B/DG
Description: PDZ4.7B/DG NXP SOD-323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ27B
Description: PDZ27B NXP SOD323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 36000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ2.7B/DG
Description: PDZ2.7B/DG NXP SOD-323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 45000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ22B
Description: PDZ22B NXP SOD323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 201000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ36B (36V)
Description: PDZ36B (36V) PHILIPS SOD-323
Manufacturers: PHILIPS
In Stock: New original, 66000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ

PDZ36B@115
Description: PDZ36B@115 NXP SOD-323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ36B,115
Description: DIODE ZENER 36V 400MW SOD323
Manufacturers: Nexperia
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ33B,115
Description: DIODE ZENER 33V 400MW SOD323
Manufacturers: Nexperia
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ30B (30V)
Description: PDZ30B (30V) PHILIPS SOD-323
Manufacturers: PHILIPS
In Stock: New original, 27000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ

PDZ5.1B
Description: PDZ5.1B PHI SOD-323
Manufacturers: PHI
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ36B T/R
Description: PDZ36B T/R PANJIT SOD323
Manufacturers: PANJIT
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ3.0B
Description: PDZ3.0B NXP SOD-323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ24B 24V
Description: PDZ24B 24V NXP SOD323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ33B
Description: PDZ33B NXP SOD323
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 66000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ33B (33V)
Description: PDZ33B (33V) PHILIPS SOD-323
Manufacturers: PHILIPS
In Stock: New original, 90000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ33B/0805-33V
Description: PDZ33B/0805-33V NXP 0805
Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PDZ24B